



Tracmaster Ltd

Tel: +44 (0) 144 247689

www.tracmaster.co.uk

Parts Diagram

WB1 WHEELBARROW

VALID FROM

MAY 2019

REVISION

A

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	WB0004-1	Cross Section	1
2	WB0004-2	Mounting Arm Flange	1
3	WB0005-1	Cross Section Support	2
4	WB0005-2	Gusset	2
5	WB0006	Release Latch Bracket	1
6	WB0007	Release Latch	1
7	WB0001-1	Wheelbarrow Frame	2
8	WB0002	Wheelbarrow Frame Support	1
9	WB0003	Base Support	2
10	31112150	M10 Hex Bolt	18
11	31411105	Washer	36
12	31241105	Metal Lock	18
13	WB0008	Wheelbarrow Frame Connector	1
14	60065	Penny washer	18
15	M8 Hex Bolt	Hex Bolt	16
16	31411105	M8 Plain Washer	16
17	31211080	M8 Nut	17
18	M8 Hex Bolt	Hex Bolt	1

Tracmaster Ltd

Tel: +44 (0) 144 247689

www.tracmaster.co.uk

Parts Diagram

WB1 WHEELBARROW

VALID FROM

MAY 2019

REVISION

A